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 BY: MPS

 DATE: 04-22-2022

APPROVAL:

DATE:

 REV:  1

 BURIAL DEPTH: 7 Ft

Overall Capacity: Approx. 9,092L (2,000 Imp Gal, 2,400 US Gal)

Overall Weight:
Overall Length:

Approx. 453 kg (1,000 lbs)
Approx. 5,486mm (18' )

T2000-BONDED FIBREGLASS  TRICKLE TANK

34"

[860mm]

16.5"

[419mm]

34"

[860mm]

Liquid Level

18'
 [5486mm]

T2000

www.frpmocoat.com
1-866-722-6246

30"D Cap Lid w/8"D
poly nonvented
screw out insert.

30"D x 30"
high manway
bonded directly
to tank

Specifications
Cylinder Thickness 0.300" Liquid Depth (holding tank) 52"

End Cap Thickness 0.300" Septic Chamber Depth N/A

Inlet Height (C.L.) 56" Effluent Chamber Depth N/A

Outlet Height (C.L.) 54" Chamber Wall dimensions

Inlet Diameter 4" Height: N/A

Outlet Diameter 4" Thickness: N/A

Rib Dimension (C to C) 16.5" Opening Diameter: N/A

31"
 [787mm]

4"
 [94mm]

54"

66"
 [1676mm]

Structural Rib

BELL RISER
(30" ht. shown)

30.8"
 [781mm]

3"
 [76mm]

EXTERIOR SURFACE LAYER
(0.13mm to 0.30mmThick)

STRUCTURAL LAYER
(5.00mm Thick)

ANTI-WICKING BARRIER
(along w/chemical resistant
layer - total 2.5mm Thick)

INTERIOR CHEMICAL-RESISTANT
LAYER (0.25mm Thick)

LAMINATE DETAIL

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

Working Capacity: Approx. 8,414L (1,850 Imp Gal, 2,220 US Gal)Website: www.frpmocoat.com
Toll Free: 1-866-722-6246

16"
 [407mm]

4"D
PVC-DWV
Outlet
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